
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

100 

96 

28 

121 

61 

18 

91 

241 

16 

85 

346 

243 

233 

21 

90 

137 

45 

Name 

Sakir SENKALAYCI 

Marin Dimitrov MARINOV 

Zoran KARANFILOVSKI 

Eray ESENTURK 

Murat BASTERZI 

Volkan OZGUR 

Chavdar KRASTEV 

Nurdoğan KUZU 

Erhan ADIM 

Mehmet CELIK 

Isa CAKIR 

Erdem  Yılmaz 

Yusuf SAHIN 

Huseyin Mertkan SADIK 

Seref KARAKAYA 

Celil ADIBERI 

Mehmet Sabri BAHADIR 

Nat 

TUR 

BUL 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

TMF 

BMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

KTM 

Gasgas 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

TM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

16 

14 

15 

10 

11 

9 

20 

8 

5 

6 

13 

12 

-- 

7 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

-- 

11 

9 

8 

-- 

-- 

10 

-- 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

34 

30 

30 

24 

24 

21 

20 

19 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

7 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

100 

96 

85 

28 

121 

18 

61 

21 

90 

241 

91 

16 

346 

45 

233 

243 

Name 

Sakir SENKALAYCI 

Marin Dimitrov MARINOV 

Mehmet CELIK 

Zoran KARANFILOVSKI 

Eray ESENTURK 

Volkan OZGUR 

Murat BASTERZI 

Huseyin Mertkan SADIK 

Seref KARAKAYA 

Nurdoğan KUZU 

Chavdar KRASTEV 

Erhan ADIM 

Isa CAKIR 

Mehmet Sabri BAHADIR 

Yusuf SAHIN 

Erdem  Yılmaz 

Nat 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

Make 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

21:35.624 

21:43.789 

21:55.262 

21:59.637 

22:44.100 

23:20.861 

23:42.643 

20:12.022 

21:53.473 

23:29.842 

24:02.592 

24:17.260 

21:52.743 

22:36.288 

23:01.851 

23:05.549 

Best Tm 

1:58.293 

1:57.150 

2:00.987 

2:04.938 

2:11.864 

2:16.532 

2:09.843 

2:11.190 

2:21.924 

2:29.764 

2:24.871 

2:33.948 

2:35.513 

2:36.931 

2:33.504 

2:42.011 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

2 

1 

5 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Sp 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.165 

Avg. Speed 

47,931 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.150 

Best Speed 

53,009 

Best Lap by 

96 - Marin Dimitrov MARINOV 
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MX // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:30:19 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

100 

96 

28 

121 

61 

18 

91 

241 

16 

346 

137 

243 

233 

Name 

Sakir SENKALAYCI 

Marin Dimitrov MARINOV 

Zoran KARANFILOVSKI 

Eray ESENTURK 

Murat BASTERZI 

Volkan OZGUR 

Chavdar KRASTEV 

Nurdoğan KUZU 

Erhan ADIM 

Isa CAKIR 

Celil ADIBERI 

Erdem  Yılmaz 

Yusuf SAHIN 

Nat 

TUR 

BUL 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

TMF 

BMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

MX 

Make 

KTM 

Gasgas 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

Honda 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

19:42.529 

19:53.833 

20:29.540 

21:33.606 

21:34.175 

20:46.358 

20:57.886 

20:58.509 

22:06.199 

22:16.836 

19:48.812 

21:17.861 

5:36.573 

Best Tm 

2:04.616 

2:02.083 

2:14.268 

2:15.069 

2:13.907 

2:22.092 

2:32.094 

2:32.222 

2:40.617 

2:36.223 

2:44.396 

2:57.527 

2:47.321 

In Lap 

1 

1 

6 

9 

1 

5 

8 

8 

8 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.304 

Avg. Speed 

47,263 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.083 

Best Speed 

50,867 

Best Lap by 

96 - Marin Dimitrov MARINOV 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

1 

47 

81 

66 

35 

75 

5 

73 

23 

222 

16 

433 

999 

37 

295 

8 

201 

46 

242 

12 

Name 

Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 

Atanas PETROV 

Vasil STOYANOV 

Popescu CIPRIAN 

Ceyhun KALFALI 

Cuneyt OZTURK 

Okan KIRAZOGLU 

Nihat AVCI 

Hüseyin NEZIROGLU 

Engin KIR 

Fahrettin ALTINKOK 

Hristo HRISTOV 

Teyyar GURPINAR 

Ertugrul TOPTAS 

Fehmi TEKER 

Zeki BASARAN 

Taner TATLI 

Izzet SEZGIN 

Mustafa  ARLI 

Nimet Mustafa  DOGANAY 

Nat 

GR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

12 

13 

10 

11 

9 

16 

-- 

7 

4 

5 

8 

6 

3 

2 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

-- 

16 

7 

8 

6 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

30 

28 

25 

25 

21 

21 

18 

16 

16 

14 

12 

11 

8 

6 

3 

2 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

1 

47 

81 

66 

433 

35 

75 

73 

5 

222 

23 

16 

201 

37 

46 

8 

295 

242 

12 

Name 

Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 

Atanas PETROV 

Vasil STOYANOV 

Popescu CIPRIAN 

Hristo HRISTOV 

Ceyhun KALFALI 

Cuneyt OZTURK 

Nihat AVCI 

Okan KIRAZOGLU 

Engin KIR 

Hüseyin NEZIROGLU 

Fahrettin ALTINKOK 

Taner TATLI 

Ertugrul TOPTAS 

Izzet SEZGIN 

Zeki BASARAN 

Fehmi TEKER 

Mustafa  ARLI 

Nimet Mustafa  DOGANAY 

Nat 

GR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

MX Senior 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

19:10.962 

19:14.819 

19:25.369 

20:20.550 

21:12.536 

19:23.190 

19:38.643 

20:52.512 

20:59.741 

21:00.453 

21:00.530 

21:55.753 

19:28.994 

20:11.268 

20:18.761 

20:59.158 

21:00.330 

22:11.350 

20:41.625 

Best Tm 

2:00.611 

2:00.970 

2:04.248 

2:06.605 

2:16.344 

2:13.972 

2:23.157 

2:27.259 

2:30.155 

2:35.770 

2:31.692 

2:37.584 

2:43.100 

2:48.988 

2:50.133 

2:46.589 

2:36.959 

3:03.266 

2:52.220 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

8 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Sp 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.857 

Avg. Speed 

48,559 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.611 

Best Speed 

51,488 

Best Lap by 

1 - Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

1 

47 

81 

66 

999 

35 

75 

5 

73 

23 

222 

16 

295 

37 

8 

Name 

Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 

Atanas PETROV 

Vasil STOYANOV 

Popescu CIPRIAN 

Teyyar GURPINAR 

Ceyhun KALFALI 

Cuneyt OZTURK 

Okan KIRAZOGLU 

Nihat AVCI 

Hüseyin NEZIROGLU 

Engin KIR 

Fahrettin ALTINKOK 

Fehmi TEKER 

Ertugrul TOPTAS 

Zeki BASARAN 

Nat 

GR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

MX Senior 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Make 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

19:12.585 

19:14.382 

20:04.331 

20:35.777 

19:40.775 

19:48.825 

19:57.110 

20:15.962 

20:47.704 

20:50.519 

20:52.347 

19:25.247 

20:21.972 

21:40.691 

21:09.422 

Best Tm 

2:04.355 

2:05.650 

2:06.554 

2:15.815 

2:21.054 

2:26.348 

2:27.175 

2:27.522 

2:29.395 

2:33.567 

2:32.206 

2:45.332 

2:49.344 

2:57.930 

3:07.206 

In Lap 

9 

8 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

6 

2 

6 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.797 

Avg. Speed 

48,491 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.355 

Best Speed 

49,938 

Best Lap by 

1 - Dimitrios KERAMIDAS 
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:49:15 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 15:45 

www.tmf.org.tr
info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

97 

338 

9 

101 

8 

310 

Name 

Michael IVANOV 

Kouzis PANAGIOTIS 

Mustafa CETIN 

Batuhan DEMIRYOL 

Galip Alp BAYSAN 

Emre Sezen 

Nat 

BUL 

GR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

97 

338 

9 

101 

8 

310 

Name 

Michael IVANOV 

Kouzis PANAGIOTIS 

Mustafa CETIN 

Batuhan DEMIRYOL 

Galip Alp BAYSAN 

Emre Sezen 

Nat 

BUL 

GR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

29:16.810 

30:13.409 

30:03.960 

30:54.112 

29:46.804 

29:52.877 

Best Tm 

1:43.140 

1:48.430 

1:49.172 

1:57.111 

2:01.095 

2:15.327 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

56.599 

Avg. Speed 

56,557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.140 

Best Speed 

60,209 

Best Lap by 

97 - Michael IVANOV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:34:08 
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MX1 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 
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Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 14:00 
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info@tmf.org.tr



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

97 

338 

9 

101 

8 

310 

Name 

Michael IVANOV 

Kouzis PANAGIOTIS 

Mustafa CETIN 

Batuhan DEMIRYOL 

Galip Alp BAYSAN 

Emre Sezen 

Nat 

BUL 

GR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

29:40.028 

30:16.832 

30:05.947 

31:26.379 

29:45.681 

30:10.151 

Best Tm 

1:43.898 

1:47.537 

1:48.083 

1:57.570 

2:04.940 

2:24.172 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

36.804 

Avg. Speed 

55,819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.898 

Best Speed 

59,770 

Best Lap by 

97 - Michael IVANOV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 19:01:40 

Jury President Sabin OLARIU    //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 
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MX1 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:28:59 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

411 

49 

92 

124 

51 

936 

4 

111 

42 

110 

11 

41 

112 

148 

919 

74 

10 

86 

60 

22 

301 

94 

35 

53 

145 

224 

99 

158 

28 

24 

Name 

Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 

Marios KANAKIS 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Kristian PETKOV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Emircan SENKALAYCI 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Bancila STEFANIA 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Omer UCUM 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Furkan AYKUT 

Burak ARLI 

Berkay KOCAKAYA 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Tugrul DURSUNKAYA 

Akil ULUSAN 

Orkun TURAN 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Bedray KABLAN 

Omer Kaan  YUCEL 

Derin KURAL 

Beytullah GURUR 

Salih Yigit TEKER 

Muhammed Cagan TATLI 

Nat 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

SRB 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

AMSS 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

5 

7 

6 

4 

9 

3 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 

36 

31 

31 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

16 

14 

14 

12 

9 

9 

7 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 13.06.2021 18:56:16 

Jury President Sabin OLARIU    //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX  
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BMU MX2 + MX2 Jr Overall 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

411 

92 

49 

124 

936 

51 

4 

111 

42 

110 

11 

10 

41 

148 

919 

112 

74 

86 

301 

22 

94 

145 

99 

224 

158 

53 

60 

28 

24 

35 

Name 

Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Marios KANAKIS 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Kristian PETKOV 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Emircan SENKALAYCI 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Bancila STEFANIA 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Omer UCUM 

Furkan AYKUT 

Burak ARLI 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Berkay KOCAKAYA 

Tugrul DURSUNKAYA 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Orkun TURAN 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Bedray KABLAN 

Derin KURAL 

Omer Kaan  YUCEL 

Beytullah GURUR 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Akil ULUSAN 

Salih Yigit TEKER 

Muhammed Cagan TATLI 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Nat/State 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

SRB 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Sponsor 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

AMSS 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

5 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

28:55.063 

29:30.374 

29:37.810 

29:46.366 

30:01.327 

29:27.821 

29:39.293 

30:02.385 

30:48.157 

30:08.476 

30:11.616 

30:21.707 

30:29.387 

30:36.367 

29:15.870 

30:18.268 

29:41.375 

30:29.325 

29:28.686 

29:41.500 

30:10.274 

28:45.570 

29:46.282 

30:25.860 

28:53.342 

29:48.668 

31:01.968 

31:23.486 

3:11.551 

3:37.157 

Diff 

35.311 

42.747 

51.303 

1:06.264 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:48.182 

1:54.528 

1:52.949 

1:54.156 

1:55.654 

1:56.912 

2:03.355 

2:04.893 

2:06.228 

2:10.040 

2:15.663 

2:12.663 

2:16.049 

2:10.512 

2:21.067 

2:15.388 

2:17.335 

2:36.372 

2:37.477 

2:40.119 

2:54.776 

2:57.703 

3:11.676 

2:47.751 

3:06.548 

3:08.809 

2:47.469 

2:31.937 

3:11.551 

3:37.157 

In Lap 

1 

11 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

13 

7 

1 

8 

1 

11 

6 

2 

1 

1 

2 

8 

1 

7 

6 

1 

8 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.311 

Avg. Speed 

53,687 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.182 

Best Speed 

57,403 

Best Lap by 

411 - Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 

Printed: 13.06.2021 14:28:01 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu 

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX  

TMS211 

MX2 + MX2 Junior // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:20:18 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 13:15 
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Announcements 

#4    +10 Sec Total Time Penalty

#411 +10 Sec Total Time Penalty

#936 +10 Sec Total Time Penalty



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

411 

49 

92 

124 

51 

936 

4 

111 

42 

110 

11 

112 

41 

148 

919 

74 

86 

60 

22 

94 

301 

35 

53 

145 

99 

158 

10 

Name 

Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 

Marios KANAKIS 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Kristian PETKOV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Emircan SENKALAYCI 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Bancila STEFANIA 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Omer UCUM 

Furkan AYKUT 

Burak ARLI 

Berkay KOCAKAYA 

Tugrul DURSUNKAYA 

Akil ULUSAN 

Orkun TURAN 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Bedray KABLAN 

Derin KURAL 

Beytullah GURUR 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Nat 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

SRB 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

AMSS 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

GasGas 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Total Tm 

30:22.783 

31:04.069 

31:06.808 

31:23.536 

31:29.347 

31:46.313 

31:27.734 

30:24.951 

30:37.387 

30:42.733 

31:01.811 

31:17.962 

31:56.102 

32:15.524 

32:37.657 

31:01.299 

31:35.977 

32:20.892 

32:24.730 

30:47.934 

30:59.478 

31:17.732 

30:25.070 

31:02.830 

31:13.676 

31:16.777 

33:17.300 

Best Tm 

1:47.743 

1:53.990 

1:53.653 

1:54.150 

1:52.413 

1:56.632 

1:59.419 

2:02.490 

2:01.968 

2:08.874 

2:09.679 

2:10.924 

2:12.538 

2:08.977 

2:14.460 

2:16.239 

2:31.205 

2:35.163 

2:29.552 

2:42.854 

2:40.930 

2:44.415 

2:53.053 

2:52.436 

3:03.082 

3:01.641 

2:21.357 

In Lap 

1 

1 

11 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

12 

13 

13 

1 

1 

8 

2 

2 

12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.286 

Avg. Speed 

54,510 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.743 

Best Speed 

57,637 

Best Lap by 

411 - Tompa Robert KRISZTIAN 

Printed: 13.06.2021 18:46:02 
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MX2 + MX2 Junior // Race 2 - 2. Yarış 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:37:13 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

49 

92 

124 

936 

4 

42 

11 

41 

112 

148 

94 

301 

10 

60 

145 

99 

53 

35 

158 

224 

28 

Name 

Marios KANAKIS 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Omer UCUM 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Furkan AYKUT 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Akil ULUSAN 

Bedray KABLAN 

Derin KURAL 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Beytullah GURUR 

Omer Kaan  YUCEL 

Salih Yigit TEKER 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

10 

11 

8 

9 

13 

2 

7 

6 

3 

0 

4 

5 

1 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

9 

8 

2 

10 

5 

4 

6 

7 

3 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

24 

23 

22 

17 

17 

15 

12 

12 

10 

9 

7 

7 

5 

1 

Printed: 13.06.2021 18:59:07 
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BMU MX2 Jr Overall 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

92 

49 

124 

936 

4 

42 

11 

10 

41 

148 

112 

301 

94 

145 

99 

224 

158 

53 

60 

28 

35 

Name 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Marios KANAKIS 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Omer UCUM 

Furkan AYKUT 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Bedray KABLAN 

Derin KURAL 

Omer Kaan  YUCEL 

Beytullah GURUR 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Akil ULUSAN 

Salih Yigit TEKER 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

Make 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

29:30.374 

29:37.810 

29:46.366 

29:51.327 

29:29.293 

30:48.157 

30:11.616 

30:21.707 

30:29.387 

30:36.367 

30:18.268 

29:28.686 

30:10.274 

28:45.570 

29:46.282 

30:25.860 

28:53.342 

29:48.668 

31:01.968 

31:23.486 

3:37.157 

Best Tm 

1:54.528 

1:52.949 

1:54.156 

1:55.654 

2:03.355 

2:06.228 

2:15.663 

2:12.663 

2:16.049 

2:10.512 

2:15.388 

2:37.477 

2:54.776 

2:57.703 

3:11.676 

2:47.751 

3:06.548 

3:08.809 

2:47.469 

2:31.937 

3:37.157 

In Lap 

11 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

7 

1 

8 

1 

6 

1 

8 

1 

7 

6 

1 

8 

3 

1 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.436 

Avg. Speed 

52,616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.949 

Best Speed 

54,981 

Best Lap by 

49 - Marios KANAKIS 
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MX2 + MX2 Junior // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:20:18 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 13:15 
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Announcements 

#4    +10 Sec Total Time Penalty 

#936 +10 Sec Total Time Penalty 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

49 

92 

124 

936 

4 

42 

11 

112 

41 

148 

60 

94 

301 

35 

53 

145 

99 

158 

10 

Name 

Marios KANAKIS 

Viktor NEYCHEV 

Hristiyan GEORGIEV 

Eross KOPPANY 

Habeanu Dennis STEFAN 

Vuk DRMANAC 

Ata KAHVECIOGLU 

Mehmet Dogukan DOGANAY 

Omer UCUM 

Furkan AYKUT 

Akil ULUSAN 

Ahmet Efe CETINDAG 

Yigit Ali SELEK 

Aras Efe YILDIRIM 

Seymen SEYMENOGLU 

Bedray KABLAN 

Derin KURAL 

Beytullah GURUR 

Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

MX2Jr. 

Make 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Total Tm 

31:04.069 

31:06.808 

31:23.536 

31:46.313 

31:27.734 

30:37.387 

31:01.811 

31:17.962 

31:56.102 

32:15.524 

32:20.892 

30:47.934 

30:59.478 

31:17.732 

30:25.070 

31:02.830 

31:13.676 

31:16.777 

33:17.300 

Best Tm 

1:53.990 

1:53.653 

1:54.150 

1:56.632 

1:59.419 

2:01.968 

2:09.679 

2:10.924 

2:12.538 

2:08.977 

2:35.163 

2:42.854 

2:40.930 

2:44.415 

2:53.053 

2:52.436 

3:03.082 

3:01.641 

2:21.357 

In Lap 

1 

11 

1 

1 

1 

1 

13 

13 

1 

1 

12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.739 

Avg. Speed 

53,303 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.653 

Best Speed 

54,640 

Best Lap by 

92 - Viktor NEYCHEV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 18:54:26 
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FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX  

TMS211 

MX2 + MX2 Junior // Race 2 - 2. Yarış 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:37:13 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 17:35 

www.tmf.org.tr
info@tmf.org.tr







Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

96 

21 

28 

112 

55 

110 

365 

68 

61 

101 

300 

100 

525 

314 

15 

600 

161 

93 

Name 

Dani TSANKOV 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Szoke Eross MARK 

Efe OKUR 

Gumeniuc THEODORA 

Tudor Andrei BALABAN 

Vuk CAJIC 

Ahmet Berkay SARIAY 

Kerem YILMAZ 

Hasan Hüseyin BAS 

Mert AKKAFA 

Berat Destan SENKALAYCI 

Berkay SARI 

Enes Cagan CAKIR 

Mehmet Emre  TOKTAS 

Enes YILDIZ 

Erol GEDIK 

Elif VESEK 

Nat 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

11 

12 

9 

10 

8 

7 

6 

4 

5 

-- 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 

36 

32 

30 

27 

27 

23 

23 

19 

18 

17 

14 

12 

9 

8 

4 

Printed: 13.06.2021 19:04:55 
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FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX  

TMS211 

BMU MX 65 Overall 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

96 

28 

21 

112 

55 

110 

68 

365 

101 

61 

100 

300 

525 

314 

15 

161 

600 

Name 

Dani TSANKOV 

Szoke Eross MARK 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Efe OKUR 

Gumeniuc THEODORA 

Tudor Andrei BALABAN 

Ahmet Berkay SARIAY 

Vuk CAJIC 

Hasan Hüseyin BAS 

Kerem YILMAZ 

Berat Destan SENKALAYCI 

Mert AKKAFA 

Berkay SARI 

Enes Cagan CAKIR 

Mehmet Emre  TOKTAS 

Erol GEDIK 

Enes YILDIZ 

Nat 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Make 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

17:36.927 

18:13.785 

18:14.640 

19:46.011 

17:41.903 

17:43.072 

18:29.806 

18:57.049 

19:21.669 

19:32.063 

19:47.543 

19:58.119 

17:53.324 

19:36.103 

20:11.647 

20:42.275 

18:14.828 

Best Tm 

2:06.063 

2:11.809 

2:09.038 

2:24.188 

2:25.312 

2:26.792 

2:31.653 

2:36.370 

2:36.392 

2:44.618 

2:42.394 

2:45.593 

2:55.475 

3:09.073 

3:06.521 

3:20.332 

3:51.339 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

5 

3 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

36.858 

Avg. Speed 

47,004 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.063 

Best Speed 

49,261 

Best Lap by 

96 - Dani TSANKOV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 12:46:40 
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FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX  

TMS211 

EMX 65 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:25:36 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 12:20 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

96 

21 

28 

112 

55 

110 

365 

68 

61 

101 

300 

525 

100 

314 

15 

600 

93 

161 

Name 

Dani TSANKOV 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Szoke Eross MARK 

Efe OKUR 

Gumeniuc THEODORA 

Tudor Andrei BALABAN 

Vuk CAJIC 

Ahmet Berkay SARIAY 

Kerem YILMAZ 

Hasan Hüseyin BAS 

Mert AKKAFA 

Berkay SARI 

Berat Destan SENKALAYCI 

Enes Cagan CAKIR 

Mehmet Emre  TOKTAS 

Enes YILDIZ 

Elif VESEK 

Erol GEDIK 

Nat 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMSS 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

EMX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Make 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

18:01.440 

18:22.713 

18:42.714 

19:53.224 

20:05.945 

20:07.091 

18:34.235 

18:57.373 

19:15.431 

19:43.049 

20:07.550 

23:53.979 

18:36.766 

20:16.208 

13:41.324 

18:18.629 

19:49.957 

0.000 

Best Tm 

2:05.441 

2:09.451 

2:13.704 

2:24.784 

2:23.291 

2:24.441 

2:33.530 

2:37.245 

2:39.915 

2:37.645 

2:51.235 

2:46.541 

2:51.676 

3:15.185 

3:16.565 

3:44.466 

6:02.882 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

3 

0 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.273 

Avg. Speed 

45,939 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.441 

Best Speed 

49,505 

Best Lap by 

96 - Dani TSANKOV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 17:39:45 
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EMX 65 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:00:45 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 17:00 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

8 

89 

85 

66 

38 

841 

77 

500 

22 

222 

58 

26 

10 

167 

39 

Name 

Ventsislav TOSHEV 

Danail STEFANOV 

Banu Mihnea  ANDREI 

Baran Bulut KOCAMAN 

Tsvetan BUZIN 

Stefanescu LUCA 

Tudor STEFANESCU 

Ali AKKAFA 

Aleksej STOJKOVSKI 

Selen TINAZ 

Nasip Emir  ABAY 

Ahmed Bugra GEREN 

Egehan CALHAN 

Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN 

Mustafa Berkay VESEK 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

8 

10 

9 

6 

7 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

11 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

31 

28 

26 

24 

21 

19 

19 

17 

13 

13 

Printed: 13.06.2021 16:50:24 
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BMU MX 85 Overall 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

8 

89 

85 

66 

841 

38 

77 

500 

22 

222 

26 

10 

58 

39 

167 

Name 

Ventsislav TOSHEV 

Danail STEFANOV 

Banu Mihnea  ANDREI 

Baran Bulut KOCAMAN 

Stefanescu LUCA 

Tsvetan BUZIN 

Tudor STEFANESCU 

Ali AKKAFA 

Aleksej STOJKOVSKI 

Selen TINAZ 

Ahmed Bugra GEREN 

Egehan CALHAN 

Nasip Emir  ABAY 

Mustafa Berkay VESEK 

Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

24:24.114 

24:32.710 

26:31.318 

24:26.564 

25:29.207 

25:35.648 

24:47.835 

25:04.669 

25:29.448 

26:13.207 

26:21.855 

26:06.033 

25:27.483 

26:27.364 

28:27.695 

Best Tm 

1:58.749 

1:58.105 

2:06.533 

2:07.278 

2:15.305 

2:10.277 

2:14.739 

2:21.046 

2:25.392 

2:33.675 

2:34.541 

2:34.675 

2:23.912 

3:41.335 

3:46.170 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.596 

Avg. Speed 

50,898 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.105 

Best Speed 

52,580 

Best Lap by 

89 - Danail STEFANOV 

Printed: 13.06.2021 12:08:51 
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EMX 85 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:38:42 

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km 

13.06.2021 11:40 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

8 

89 

85 

66 

38 

841 

77 

500 

22 

58 

222 

26 

10 

167 

39 

Name 

Ventsislav TOSHEV 

Danail STEFANOV 

Banu Mihnea  ANDREI 

Baran Bulut KOCAMAN 

Tsvetan BUZIN 

Stefanescu LUCA 

Tudor STEFANESCU 

Ali AKKAFA 

Aleksej STOJKOVSKI 

Nasip Emir  ABAY 

Selen TINAZ 

Ahmed Bugra GEREN 

Egehan CALHAN 

Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN 

Mustafa Berkay VESEK 

Nat 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

NMK 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

Fed 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

MFMA 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

Class 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

EMX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

24:46.029 

24:53.917 

26:32.504 

26:44.072 

25:32.990 

25:36.242 

27:05.188 

25:36.573 

26:04.353 

26:11.440 

26:22.032 

26:40.486 

25:02.351 

27:48.616 

25:25.399 

Best Tm 

1:58.116 

2:01.130 

2:05.262 

2:04.657 

2:12.558 

2:14.550 

2:17.523 

2:25.044 

2:28.323 

2:27.245 

2:35.345 

2:33.552 

2:34.630 

3:40.684 

3:43.662 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

10 

1 

7 

1 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.888 

Avg. Speed 

50,147 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.116 

Best Speed 

52,575 

Best Lap by 

8 - Ventsislav TOSHEV 
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